
Name of the Department/Centre Name of Convener, Helpdesk Mobile No. of Convener, Helpdesk Email ID of Convener, Helpdesk
Department of Microbiology Dr. Vijay Verma 9958362971 vijayverma@south.du.ac.in
Adult, Continuing Education and Extension Dr. Vandana Sisodia 9582150107 vandana.sisodia@gmail.com 
Durgabai Deshmukh College of Special Education V. I. Dr. Sudeep Kumar Dubey 8178993244 sudeepku2@gmail.com
Department of Economics Dr. Soumendu Sarkar 9810423224 soumendu@econdse.org
CLUSTER INNOVATION CENTRE PROF. PANKAJ TYAGI 9810726750 pankajtyagicicdu@gmail.com 
Urdu Prof. Arjumand Ara 9899920284 ara.arjumand@gmail.com
Social Work N. T Thomas 7503368623 admission@socialwork.du.ac.in
Department of Political Science Prof. Bipin Kumar Tiwary 8383041379; 9650792937 polscience.pgadmission@gmail.com
Department of Commerce Dr. Rinku Mahindru 9871127459 rmahindru@commerce.du.ac.in 
Plant Molecular Biology Professor Girdhar K. Pandey 9811721436 gkpandey@south.du.ac.in 
Department of Zoology Prof. Anju Shrivastava 9811900814 ashrivastava@zoology.du.ac.in
Geology Prof. P. P. Chakraborty 9958372502 parthageology@gmail.com
Punjabi Dr. Yadwinder Singh 7042073084, 9417868084 dr.yadwindersingh@yahoo.in
Department of Persian Dr. Zayaur Rahman 8882437291 zayaur.rahman@gmail.com
Department of Electronic Science Dr. Harsupreet Kaur 9811905600 harsupreetkaur@gmail.com
Linguistics Dr. Sakshi Bhatia 9971495295 linguistsakshi@gmail.com
Department of Chemistry Professor Rakesh Kumar 9810348999 rakeshkp@email.com

Department of Operational Research Convener: Dr. Aditi Khanna , Member: Dr. Vandana KhaitanConvener : 9911007707 , Dr. 
Vandana Khaitan: 9319509122

dr.aditikhanna.or@gmail.com , 
khaitan.vandana@gmail.com

Department of Home Science Sakshi Wadhwa 9811818127 sakshi.wadhwa19@gmail.com
Department of Commerce Mr. Pradeep Yadav 8826913499 pradeepyadav@commerce.du.ac.in
Hindi Department Prof. Apoorvanand 9968383283 apoorvanand@rediffmail.com
Botany Professor K.S Rao 9313294607 srkottapalli@gmail.com
Department of Sanskrit Dr. Shruti Rai 9868033684 shrutijnu@gmail.com
Sociology Prof. Janaki Abraham 9891466735 janaki.abraham@gmail.com
Department of Finance and Business Economics Prof. Yamini Gupt 9810374872 ygupt@yahoo.com
MIL&LS Dr. Ahanthem Homen Singh 8130287578 homenahanthem@gmail.com
Education Dr. Ram Niwas 8448631801 prnce1977@gmai.com
Prof. Shobha Sinha Dr. Latika Gupta (M.Ed.) 9212160111 latikasgupta@gmail.com


